			82174824	40466
	cipal Place of Business:			
9509 OSPREY				
PALM BEACH	GARDENS, FL 33412			
Current Mai	ling Address:			
9509 OSPRI	EY ISLES BLVD			
PALM BEAC	H GARDENS, FL 33412 US			
	10 5400054			
FEI Number	: 46-5123251		Certificate of Status Desir	ed: No
Name and A	ddress of Current Registered Agent:			
1400 CENTREF SUITE 603	ARK BLVD			
WEST PALM B	EACH, FL 33401 US			
The above name				
	I entity submits this statement for the nurnose of changing its r	aistered office or reais	tered agent or both in the State of Florid	da
CICNIATURE	d entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its r	egistered office or regis	<b>G</b>	
SIGNATURE	MANDELL SUNDARSINGH	egistered office or regis	<b>G</b>	06/14/2021
SIGNATURE	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	egistered office or regis	<b>G</b>	
	MANDELL SUNDARSINGH	egistered office or regis	<b>G</b>	06/14/2021
	Electronic Signature of Registered Agent	egistered office or regis	<b>G</b>	06/14/2021
Authorized	MANDELL SUNDARSINGH     Electronic Signature of Registered Agent  Person(s) Detail :			06/14/2021
Authorized	MANDELL SUNDARSINGH     Electronic Signature of Registered Agent  Person(s) Detail : MGR	Title	MGR	06/14/2021
<b>Authorized</b> Title Name Address	MANDELL SUNDARSINGH     Electronic Signature of Registered Agent  Person(s) Detail :  MGR ARORA, ASHOK	Title Name	MGR ARORA, VANEETA 9509 OSPREY ISLES BLVD	06/14/2021 Date
<b>Authorized</b> Title Name Address	E: MANDELL SUNDARSINGH Electronic Signature of Registered Agent Person(s) Detail : MGR ARORA, ASHOK 9509 OSPREY ISLES BLVD	Title Name Address	MGR ARORA, VANEETA 9509 OSPREY ISLES BLVD	06/14/2021 Date
<b>Authorized</b> Title Name Address	E: MANDELL SUNDARSINGH Electronic Signature of Registered Agent Person(s) Detail : MGR ARORA, ASHOK 9509 OSPREY ISLES BLVD	Title Name Address	MGR ARORA, VANEETA 9509 OSPREY ISLES BLVD	06/14/2021 Date
<b>Authorized</b> Title Name Address	E: MANDELL SUNDARSINGH Electronic Signature of Registered Agent Person(s) Detail : MGR ARORA, ASHOK 9509 OSPREY ISLES BLVD	Title Name Address	MGR ARORA, VANEETA 9509 OSPREY ISLES BLVD	06/14/2021 Date

I hereby certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my electronic signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am a managing member or manager of the limited liability company or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 605, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears above, or on an attachment with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE: VANEETA ARORA	MGR	06/14/2021

## DOCUMENT# L14000042377

Entity Name: AVAA HOLDINGS LLC

Electronic Signature of Signing Authorized Person(s) Detail

**FILED** Jun 14, 2021 **Secretary of State** 021740240400

Date